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41
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32
26
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12

167

194

188

181
174

166

159

153

145

139

133

127

121

115

107

Pine Top

Town Hill

Rock Hill

Long Hill
Dry Brook

Burt Hill

Cole Hill

Bald Hill

Spruce Top

West Pawlet

Tadmer Hill

Rush Hollow

Orcutt Hill

Indian Hill

Highgo Hill

Flower Brook

Pattern, The

Sargent Hill

Simonds Hill

Lincoln Hill

Beaver Brook

Herrick Brook

Edgerton Hill

Town of Pawlet
Scott Mountain

Cleveland Hill
Fox Cobble, The

Rupert Mountain

Middle Mountain

Blossoms Corners

Haystack Mountain
Brimstone Corners

Northeast Cemetery

Mach Personal Strip

North Rupert Cemetery

Graves Family Cemetery

Mountain View Cemetery
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Mettawee River
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73°16'40"W

73°18'20"W

73°18'20"W

73°20'0"W

73°20'0"W

43°23'20"N
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43°18'20"N
43°18'20"N
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!a Law Enforcement
®v Hospitals
p General Aviation

o Jet A Available
!? GMP Buildings

!!2 Generation Facilities

"
Other Subs

" VELCO Subs

" GMP Subs
! Transmission Pole
ÛÒ SWITCH
Û̄ GOAB
)� FAULT INDICATOR

GMP Transmission
VELCO Transmission
Other Tranmission
Private and Other Roads
Class 1 Town Highways
Class 2 or 3 Town Highways
Class 4 Town Highways and Trails
State and National Forest Road
State and Federal Highways
Interstate Highways
Public Land
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